
WRH-F Holder
WRH-F

Extended Product Type WRH-F

Product ID 1SAZ701903R1001

EAN 4013614486944

Catalog Description WRH-F Holder

Long Description WRH-F Holder for TF and EF

General Information

PRODUCT-DETAILS

Ordering
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity

85389099Customs Tariff Number

Popular Downloads
2CDC106075M6802Instructions and

Manuals

Dimensions
45 mmProduct Net Width

51 mmProduct Net Height

32 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length

0.006 kgProduct Net Weight



Technical
TF42
 
TF65
 
TF96
 
EF19
 
EF45
 
EF65
 
EF96
 

EF146
 
EF205
 
EF370
 
EF460
 
EF750

Suitable For

Environmental
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EURoHS Status

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
1SAD938511-0181Declaration of

Conformity - CE

2CDC106075M6802Instructions and
Manuals

1SAD938511-0181RoHS Information

Container Information
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units

80 mmPackage Level 1 Width

120 mmPackage Level 1 Height

32 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length

0.007 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight

4013614486944Package Level 1 EAN

300 piecePackage Level 2 Units

210 mmPackage Level 2 Width

300 mmPackage Level 2 Height

450 mmPackage Level 2 Depth /
Length

2.8 kgPackage Level 2 Gross
Weight

Classifications
EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technologyETIM 4

EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technologyETIM 5

EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technologyETIM 6

EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technologyETIM 7

V11.0 : 27371392eClass

39122221UNSPSC

5219 >> Switch part or accessoryIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)

3707283E-Number (Finland)
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Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Control Products  → Contactors  → Thermal Overload Relays Accessories

Categories
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